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S els|
1| 3|GUILMAIN VICTOR/LYS ANDRE 21 PORSCHE 924 S 1987| 3 11.74| 22734/ 122.35| 16.53| 377.96
2| 4|GENGOU MAXIME/LEMPEREUR FLORENT 3/4 FORD SIERRA 1991| 2 241.39| 199.09| 159.86 0.91| 601.25|223.29| 223.29
3| 1]JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE/CARA FREDDY 22/23 OPEL ASCONA 1976| 2 30.00| 221.92| 350.64| 33.92| 636.48| 35.23| 258.52
4| 15|DEMORTIER MICHAEL/DEMORTIER MAXENCE  |24/25 PORSCHE 924 S 1985| 3 25.05! 428.25| 228.75| 67.15| 749.20)112.72| 371.24
5| 16|/ DOHA YVES /GRAEVEN NICOLAS 21/20 SUBARU IMPREZA 1995| 2 153.90| 422.75| 129.40| 280.35| 986.40| 237.20| 608.44
6| 20|HABOTTE PIERRE/DAMBRAIN GILLES 47/48 GOLF 2 GTi 1991| 2 210.97| 294.28| 144.39| 652.47|1302.11)315.71| 924.15
7| 19/COMBLAIN ERIC/SAUVAGE SEBASTIEN 9/NA 9285 VW GOLF 1980| 2 124.80| 250.80| 415.60( 705.20| 1496.40| 194.29| 1118.44
8| 8|/MARTIN PHILIPPE/DORN VINCENT 8/7 VOLVO AMAZON 1965| 2 184.00| 630.00| 450.50| 275.90|1540.40| 44.00|1162.44
9| 13| PEETERS ALEXANDRE/COMPERE LUDOVIC NA 9730/NA 100807 |MAZDA MX 5 1993| 2 47.43| 550.73| 416.42| 888.73| 1903.31! 362.91| 1525.35
10| 2|HOTTELET HENRY/LERUTH ERIC LG 100011/LG 100010 |AUSTIN MINI 1988| 1 194.96| 1451.04| 224.00| 645.76| 2515.76| 612.45| 2137.80
11| 18| LAHAYE ALAIN/LAMBERT NATHALIE 15/16 BMW E30 320 1983| 2 50.15| 1764.02| 577.10| 292.84|2684.11| 168.35| 2306.15
12| 9/WUIDAR MATTHIEU/CHARLIER MARTIN NA 100394/17 FORD ESCORT RS 1974/ 2 6.96|1237.76| 1738.96| 367.54| 3351.22| 667.11| 2973.26
13| 7|WILMET PATRICK/MARIE-PAULE ROYEN 42/43 PORSCHE 944 1983| 3 221.23| 1530.42| 658.84| 1005.70| 3416.19| 64.97|3038.23
14| 12|SACRE BRUNO/LEGAZ ALAIN 5/6 SUZUKI JYMNY 2006 2 947.38| 1608.02| 343.36| 804.94|3703.70| 287.51| 3325.74
15| 17|BRAIBANT JEAN-LOUIS/MESSERE VALERIE 18/19 BMW 1602 1974| 2 108.04| 1824.46| 1234.36| 865.58| 4032.44| 328.74| 3654.48
16| 10|COUDUZER GERRIT/COUDUZER MARTIN 0 1589 R/14 BMW 323 Ti 1999| 3 1683.21| 1315.11| 612.22|1010.84| 4621.38| 588.94| 4243.42
17| 11|LATINNE YVES/LATINNE ANNE-FRANCE 10/11 PORSCHE 924 S 1986| 3 721.48| 1994.88| 743.06| 2064.06| 5523.48| 902.10| 5145.52
18| S5|BLANPAIN ERIC/BRECHT CLAUDE 29/LX 7132 RENAULT R5 TURBO 1989| 2 271.40(3282.51| 953.35|1196.78| 5704.04| 180.56| 5326.08
19| 14|URBAIN MATTHIAS/URBAIN PHILIPPE 13/12 PORSCHE 924 1983| 2 1747.00| 3600.00 Ab Ab Ab|
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1| 44| NOELANDERS YVES/DEFLANDRE BENOIT 64/65 VOLVO PV 544 SP 1961| 2 4.00, 88.79| 17.69 0.00; 110.48
2| 28|CHALSECHE GEORGES/LAHAYE ROMAIN 28/32 OPEL MANTA 1975 2 38.25| 192.00] 59.25| 120.75| 410.25| 299.77| 299.77
3| 42|NEUVILLE GEORGES/NEUVILLE JEAN FRANCOIS 58/57 BMW 2002 Tii 1972 2 48.00| 128.24| 73.44| 210.24| 459.92] 49.67| 349.44
4| 22|LACAILLE JEAN-MICHEL/SLUYSMANS CEDRIC 31/30 PEUGEOT 205 1988| 1 10.56 481.36 0.88 0.00, 492.80| 32.88| 382.32
5| 32(|BAONVILLE ERIC/MATHIEU GERMAIN 56/55 OPEL MANTA 1972 2 13.04| 436.32] 154.08 2.72| 606.16| 113.36] 495.68
6| 23| DOMINICZAK ALAIN/HARDENNE GUY H1486/37 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE 1978| 2 6.78| 288.76| 192.92| 118.68) 607.14 0.98| 496.66
7| 34|FIEVEZ JACQUES/GUILMAIN JEROME 41/40 AUDI 80 1980| 2 12.40| 420.80/ 92.80| 181.60; 707.60| 100.46| 597.12
8| 38/SIMON PATRICE/LIBIOUL JULIEN LG 6539/LG 100083  |PORSCHE 924S 1986/ 3 16.86| 450.86| 260.48 5.16| 733.36| 25.76/ 622.88
9| 21{|VENIER RAYMOND/MARECHAL OLIVIER LG 100707/LG 100743 |LANCIA FLUVIA M-T 1974 1 12.44| 159.40| 344.10| 262.70| 778.64| 45.28| 668.16
10| 24| DE BRUYNE JURGEN/DE BRUYNE TIM 06214 R/O 8047 R TOYOTA COROLLA 1984| 2 64.40| 106.72| 192.36| 457.00| 820.48| 41.84| 710.00
11| 45{MINGUILLON JACQUES/SANDRONT BERNADETTE 38/39 MG MIDGET 1966| 1 4394\ 487.00| 77.88] 277.22| 886.04| 65.56| 775.56
12| 41|COPPEE OLIVIER/ROBERT PAULINE HT 2584/HT 2586 ESCORT MK2 1978| 2 12.34| 468.22| 400.46| 14.04] 895.06 9.02| 784.58
13| 29|PONCELET JEAN-PIERRE/POLET JOSEPH 35/36 TOYOTA MR 2 1988/ 2 12.88| 451.52| 424.08| 548.64| 1437.12| 542.06| 1326.64
14| 25|VERMEULEN MARCEL/VAN DER VLIET FRANS 46/45 BMW 2002 1971| 2 126.00| 409.12| 416.65| 577.23| 1529.00/ 91.88| 1418.52
15| 30/|RORIFE ROBERT/BAILLY JOSE 27/26 SKODA OCTAVIA 2012| 2 5.36| 744.08| 595.84| 320.16| 1665.44| 136.44| 1554.96
16| 27|COPMANS PHILIP/BEYERS FILIP 60/61 OPEL KADETT C 1978| 2 811.60| 542.30| 150.42| 639.44| 2143.76| 478.32| 2033.28
17| 39|FERRIERE OLIVIER/DELVILLE BENOIT HT 100779/HT 100752 |VW GOLF 2 GTi 1985| 2 199.10| 485.55| 1240.00| 841.50| 2766.15| 622.39| 2655.67
18| 33!CRESPEIGNE THIERRY/KEUWEZ OLIVIER HT 2900/HT 100090 |VW GOLF 1981| 2 105.82| 1385.70| 393.66| 928.25| 2813.43| 47.28| 2702.95
19| 35|BARRE PIERRE/BARRE VICTOR 49/44 MGB GT 1971 2 23.23| 791.97| 578.92| 1488.65| 2882.77| 69.34| 2772.29
20( 43|GUILLON Patrick/PIROT PHILIPPE 33/34 VW GOLF Gti 1977| 2 20.31| 1565.67| 398.09| 1145.66| 3129.73| 246.96| 3019.25
21| 40| VERSTRAETEN GILBERT/PIRET JEAN-MARC A 6898/LG 4286 VW GOLF Gti 1988| 2 39.28| 2033.20| 578.00| 1268.96| 3919.44| 789.71| 3808.96
32| 36/SERVAIS LOIC/PRLOT ELISA 50/51 PEUGEOT 205 1990| 1 128.00| 3465.40| 369.10| 479.10| 4441.60| 522.16| 4331.12
37!SERVAIS PHILIPPE/SERVAIS THIBAULT 54/63 BMW 2002 1973| 2 145.77| 3600.00| 1557.30( 1274.43| 6577.50| 2135.90| 6467.02
24| 31/ MERTENS NICO/SAX NICO 53/52 MGB 1967| 2 1119.76| 3600.00| 3600.00( 1927.95| 10247.71! 3670.21| 10137.23
25| 26/COUDRON YVES/DEROO KENNY W 1372/W 7699 PORSCHE 911 1985 3 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab
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1| 56| CHABALLE DAMIEN/GENGOUX BAPTISTE 62/LG 6550 VW GOLF 2 GTi 1988| 2 16.88| 10.80| 194.48| 160.16| 382.32

2| 55/HERMAN PAUL/PIROTTE CEDRIC 66/LG 6553 VW GOLF GTi 1984| 2 8.84| 89.92| 201.68| 133.60| 434.04| 51.72| 51.72
3| 53|DECAVELE GAUTHIER/VERTE KENNETH W 7601 R/W 7605 R |VOLVO AMAZON 1968| 2 4.04| 21.68| 44.20| 528.44| 598.36| 164.32| 216.04
4| 58|GILLARD MICHEL/HUGO JENNIFER LG 100084/LG 4366 [TOYOTA MR 1987| 2 4.35| 249.36| 89.61| 337.82| 681.14| 82.78/|298.82
5| 52| MULLER ERIC/CHARLET VALENTIN 59/1. 1299 DATSUN 2402 1974| 3 6.74| 11.70| 657.86| 75.04| 751.34| 70.20| 369.02
6| 51|VERSTRAETE BERNARD/COLLARD THOMAS B 8958 R/LG 100080 |TOYOTA corolla gt 1980| 2 10.80| 132.80| 156.00| 531.60| 831.20| 79.86| 448.88
7| 57 |REUTER DANIEL/VANDEVORST ROBERT LG 6533/LG 6530 PORSCHE 94452 1991| 3 10.00) 62.01| 261.88| 656.72| 990.61| 159.41| 608.29
8| 54|VAN REMOORTEL PATRICK/CLAUW BJORN A 1033 R/W 4447 R |APAL COUPE 1951| 2 8.51| 268.06| 568.14| 433.54|1278.25|287.64| 895.93
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